

WARSALI GIANT ROAD PAKARI BARAWAN TO
BISUNPUR

31 नं प्रमाण 21 मी

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RWD, RAHAWAN

DIVISION

PAKARI BARAWAN

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

ANSHUMAN SHARMA

2258

2nd on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of					
Road and CD work -					
Marisaligam Road Pakribaram					
to Bishunpur under Pakribaram					
Block.					
Agency - Anshuman Sharma.					
Ag. No 75A/mmbSY/SBD					
2020-2021					
Work order issued 16.09.2020					
date of Comp - 15.09.2021					
Head - mmbSY -					
1. Const of bench mark					
1.42 KM @ 6228.88/km					8845=0
2. Const of ref. Pillar					
1.42 KM @ 1528.39/km					2170200
3. clearing and grubbing					
road land					
0.71 Hect @ 94977.70/H					67434=00
4. Excavation of road/way					
in Soil					
6654.48 M ³ @ 215.11/M ³					1431446=00
5. Const of embankment					
693.65 M ³ @ 123.04/M ³					113093=0
6. Const of subgrade and B/S					
950.54 M ³ @ 166.67/M ³					158407=00
Continuation					
R 17,81,395=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7. Box cutting for pavement					
16.50 m ³ @ 117.13/m ³					1933=0
8. Cont of G.S.B-2					
1002.34 m ³ @ 1499.5/m ³					150450820
9. P.V. laying 1.3 m - II					
403.37 m ³ @ 1924.5/m ³					77628920
10. P.V. laying S.S-I					
4545 m ³ @ 41.54/m ³					18879920
11. Tank - C.F. R.S-I					
4545 m ³ @ 14.03/m ³					6394820
12. P.V. laying rolling					
20 mm of M.S-S					
4545 m ³ @ 177.62/m ³					807282200
13. Cont of un-surf P.C.C.R.D.					
133.32 m ³ @ 5330.50/m ³					71066320
14. P.V. fixing 1x1 m stone					
3 Nos @ 1923.61/each					577020
15. 200 M Stone					
2 Nos @ 558.98/each					111720
16. Painting on culvert					
89.28 m ³ @ 94.45/m ³					843220
17. P.V. fixing masonry bed					
3 Nos @ 10027.88/each					3008320
18. P.V. fixing retro-bed					
600 MM eq. to bed					
2 Nos @ 3525.86/each					705120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19. P/V flange 600x450 mm					
Reef bored					
4 Nos @ 4674.99/sq					1877920
20. Red marking on hot applied th. Plastic					
240 M @ 1470/m					352800
21. Red marking on p.c.c.					
44 M @ 1639/m					72116200
22. Cable Conduit Pipes					
15 RM @ 1452.81/m					2179220
23. E/W for foundation					
78.36 M @ 499.76/m					3916120
24. P/V PCCM-15					
5.80 M @ 4010.68/m					2326120
33.24 M @ 5323.13/m					17907020
25. Brick work in foundation					
33.64 M @ 5323.13/m					17907020
26. Brick work in sub soil					
13.8 M @ 5364.58/m					7679120
27. Brick work in parapet					
6.92 M @ 5531.15/m					3827520
28. Plastering with (M.G:4)					
49.92 M @ 140.65/m					702120
29. P/V RCC HPC House Pipe					
30 RM @ 1307.36/m					3928020
30. Laying welding iron cut					
8.36 M @ 443.96/m					371120

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents
	No.	L.	B.	
31. Filling in formula				
13.92 MS @ 443.96/MS				Rs 67,59,825.20
				Rs 67,65,506.00
Add 13% GST + L. WSS				Rs 87,951.60
				Rs 76,45,022.00
Less 0.02% of BOG FD - 1528				Rs 76,43,493.00
Less Dividend Paymt				Rs 51,32,250.00
				Rs 25,11,243.00
50/06/09/22 JE				

Continuation